
2021 - Tata Kelola Organisasi
(Matrik)
by Ellen Theresia

Submission date: 02-Dec-2021 11:02AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1718062775
File name: 36._Ellen_Theresia_Matrik_-_artikel.pdf (908.92K)
Word count: 5129
Character count: 33289



1



1

1

1

1





1

1





1

1





1

1





1

1

1



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1



5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 5%

2021 - Tata Kelola Organisasi (Matrik)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.universitasbumigora.ac.id
Internet Source


